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Prof. dr. Ali Ghanie, SpPD, K-KV, FINASIM 195003041975021001
dr. H. A. Fuad Bakry, SpPD, K-GEH, FINASIM 195206061979051001
Prof. dr. Eddy Mart Salim. SpPD, K-AI 195003221977031001
dr. Ian Effendi, SpPD, K-GH, FINASIM 195407281980121001
Prof. dr. Hermansyah, SpPD, K- R, FINASIM 195610261983031003
dr. Syadra Bardiman R, SpPD, K-GEH, FINASIM 195501141984031001
dr. Alwi Shahab, SpPD, K-EMD, FINASIM 195501081983031001
dr. A. Rasyid, SpPD, K-P, FINASIM 195601041984031001
Dr. dr. Zulkhair Ali, SpPD, K- GH, FINASIM 196104211987101002
dr. Hj. Mediarty, SpPD, K-HOM, FINASIM 048 (password 123456md)
dr. Joni Anwar, SpP 195706111983121001
dr. Suyata, SpPD, K-GEH, FINASIM 196303101989111001
dr. Zen Ahmad, SpPD, K-P, FINASIM 196203081989101001
Dr. dr. Taufik Indrajaya, SpPD, K-KV, FINASIM 196402021989031006
dr. Yenny Dian Andayani, SpPD, K- HOM, FINASIM 196112251989012001
dr. Syamsu Indra, SpPD, K-KV, FINASIM 196401281999031002
dr. Nova Kurniati, SpPD, K-AI, FINASIM 196407221989032003
dr. Ferry Usnizar, SpPD, FINASIM 196302231990101001
dr. Norman Djamaludin, SpPD, K-HOM, FINASIM 196106221989011001
dr.Yulianto Kusnadi, SpPD, FINASIM 196907252000061001
dr. Vidi Orba Busro, SpPD, FINASIM 197101132000031001
dr. Erwin Sukandi, SpPD, K-KV, FINASIM 196511241995091001
dr. Imam Suprianto, SpPD, FINASIM 196801101999031001
dr. Rizky Perdana, SpPD, FINASIM 197107132000121001
dr. Muhamad Ayus Astoni, SpPD, K-GEH 196804252007011005
dr. Harun Hudari, SpPD, FINASIM 197005032001121004
dr. Erwin Azmar, SpPD, FINASIM 196511192000121001
dr.  Novadian, SpPD,K-GH, FINASIM 196911152000121002
dr. Sudarto, SpPD,K-P, FINASIM 197011102000121002
dr. Ratna Maila Dewi Anggraini, SpPD, FINASIM 196905172009122001
dr. Suprapti, SpPD, FINASIM 196805172009122001
dr. Yuniza, SpPD, FINASIM 196606091998032002
dr. Surya Darma, SpPD,FINASIM 197109272009121001
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dr. Nur Riviati, Sp.PD, FINASIM 196906272002122003
dr. Rukiah Chodilawati, SpPD, FINASIM 196511161996032001
dr. Imran, SpPD, FINASIM 197010102000031003
dr. Nelda Aprilia Salim, SpPD 198204182010122001
dr. RA Linda Andriani, SpPD 197702272006042001
dr. Mega Permata, SpPD 197312052002122002
dr. M Reagan, SpPD. M.Kes 198101202008121001
dr. Natalie Duyen, SpP 196912242002122001
dr. Dini Rizkie Wijayanti, SpP 198511042019022001
dr. Roully Pola Pasaribu, SpPD, K-P 197811072006041017
Prof. DR. Dr. Radiyati Umi Partan, SpPD, KR
dr. Anjab Akmal Sya'roni, SpPD, K-GEH
dr. Mita Adriani, SpPD, K-HOM
dr. Aisyah Wirdah, SpPD, K-HOM
dr. Kgs. Rosyidi, Sp.PD, KHOM
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dr. Alexander Edo Tondas, SPJP (K), FIHA, FICA 198001022014121002
dr. Edrian Zulkarnain, SPJP (K), FIHA 198001112020121001
dr. Mangiring P. L Toruan, Sp.JP (K), FIHA 197208172008011037
dr. Adrian Masno, Sp.JP (K), FIHA 197905032012121001
dr. Indah Puspita, Sp.JP (K), FIHA 198409142009122000
dr. Muhammad Rusydi, Sp.JP, FIHA 197604032006041006
dr. Komaria, Sp.JP (K), FIHA 197704162006042010
dr. Ahmad Pandu Pratama, Sp.JP 880105022058202000
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Dr. Syamsu Indra SpPD, KKV 196401281999031002
Dr. Rukiah Chodilawati, SpPD, KKV 196511161996032001
Dr. Imam Suprianto, SpPD 196801101999031001
Dr. Zen Achmad SpPD, KP 196203081989101001
Dr. Nur Riviati, SpPD, KGer 196906272002122003
Dr. Vidi Orba Busro, SpPD, KGEH 197101132000031001
Dr. Ahmad Rasyid, SpPD, KP 195601041984031001
Dr. Sudarto, SpPD, KP 197011102000121002
Dr. Surya Darma, SpPD, KR 197109272009121001
Dr. Alwi Shahab, SpPD, KEMD 195501081983031001
Dr. A. Fuad Bakri, SpPD, KGEH 195206061979051001
Dr. Harun Hudari, SpPD, K-PTI 197005032001121004
Prof. DR. Dr. Radiyati Umi Partan, SpPD, KR 197207172008012007
Dr. Yulianto Kusnadi, SpPD, KEMD 196907252000061001
Dr. Syadra Bardiman, SpPD, KGEH 195501141984031001
Dr. RA Linda Andriani, SpPD, KP 197702272006042001
Dr. Zulkhair Ali, SpPD, KGH 196104211987101002
Dr. Ferry Usnizar, SpPD, KKV 196302231990101001
Dr. Taufik Indra J SpPD, KKV 196402021989031006
Dr. Erwin Sukandi, SpPD, KKV 196511241995091001 (100065)
Dr. Yenny Dian A SpPD, KHOM
Dr. Norman Djamaludin, SpPD, K-HOM

yenny_dian
norman_d

Prof. Dr. Eddy Mart Salim SpPD, KAI eddy_mart
Dr. Mediarty, SpPD dr_mediarty
Dr. Mega Permata, SpPD, KPTI mega
Dr. Suprapti, SpPD, KGH suprapti
Dr. Imran, SpPD, KKV dr_imran
Dr. Muhammad Ayus Astoni, SpPD, KGEH ayusastoni
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Dr. Novadian, SpPD, KGH novadian
Dr. Yuniza, SpPD, KAI yuni
Dr. Nelda Aprilia Salim, SpPD, KPTI nelda
Dr. Ratna Maila Dewi A, SpPD, KEMD rm_dewi
Dr. Suyata, SpPD, KGEH suyata
Dr. Anjab Akmal Sya'roni, SpPD, KGEH Anjab
Dr. Mita Adriani, SpPD, K-HOM 078
Dr. Aisyah Wirdah, SpPD, K-HOM
Dr. Kgs. Rosyidi, Sp.PD, KHOM
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Dr. Joni Anwar, SpP 195706111983121001
Dr. Natalie Duyen, SpP natalie
Dr. Mangiring P. Lumban Toruan,SpJp mangiring_lt
Dr. Adrian Masno, SpJP adrian_m
Dr. Komaria, M.Ked(Cardio),Sp.JP komaria
Dr. Indah Puspita, SpJP indah
Dr. Alexander Edo Tondas, SpJP edo_t
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